12/11/2025

58POT

CRISCASH

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

©O© oo wN

N

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$160.00

$160.00
$127.25

$127.25
$2.00

$2.00
$8.00
$7.50
$79.00
$20.50
$7.00
$2.50

$124.50
$22.50
$20.00

$42.50
$30.00

$30.00

$486.25

Winners

$20.80

$20.80
$23.50

$23.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$12.75
$59.50
$25.00
$0.00
$15.00

$112.25
$2.80
$0.00

$2.80
$0.00

$0.00

$159.35

PV

Hold
$139.20

$139.20
$103.75

$103.75
$2.00

$2.00
$8.00
($5.25)
$19.50
($4.50)
$7.00
($12.50)

$12.25
$19.70
$20.00

$39.70
$30.00

$30.00

$326.90

Per centOfSales

32.90

32.90
26.17

26.17
0.41

0.41
1.65
154
16.25
4.22
1.44
0.51

25.60
4.63
411

8.74
6.17

6.17

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.79

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94

0.59
0.45

0.72

WeightedAve
0.26

0.21

0.00

0.02
0.01
0.15
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.03
0.02

0.04

0.80



