	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	5 SPOT	5	\$160.00	\$20.80	\$139.20	32.90	0.80	0.26
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$160.00	\$20.80	\$139.20	32.90		
	CRISCASH	5	\$127.25	\$23.50	\$103.75	26.17	0.79	0.21
CRISCASH	Totals:		\$127.25	\$23.50	\$103.75	26.17		
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.41	1.00	0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.41		
	MEAN GR	2	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.65	0.93	0.02
	MEAN GR	3	\$7.50	\$12.75	(\$5.25)	1.54	0.95	0.01
	MEAN GR	4	\$79.00	\$59.50	\$19.50	16.25	0.94	0.15
	MEAN GR	6	\$20.50	\$25.00	(\$4.50)	4.22	0.93	0.04
	MEAN GR	8	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	1.44	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	9	\$2.50	\$15.00	(\$12.50)	0.51	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$124.50	\$112.25	\$12.25	25.60		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$22.50	\$2.80	\$19.70	4.63	0.59	0.03
	MONEYBAL	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	4.11	0.45	0.02
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$42.50	\$2.80	\$39.70	8.74		
	Regular	10	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	6.17	0.72	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	6.17		
Grand Totals:			\$486.25	\$159.35	\$326.90	100.00		0.80

1